

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5588/2007

S.V.SULOCHANA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LEELAVATHI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/04/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Balaji,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to
make

corrections in the cause-title of the special leave petition.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master