

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5588/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2006 in RFA No.2/2004 & RFA No.1448/2003 & MFA No.3884/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

S.V.SULOCHANA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANUMATHAPPA SIDDALINGAPPANAVAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties may file respective affidavits before 3rd December, 2007.

List the matter on 3rd December, 2007.